Bid ‘ NJ Digital Reagiiness for Learning & Assessment
Project #MRESC 14/15-26

|Vendor ‘Afﬁniti

|Representative \Neil Weber

Address 120S 16" Street, Lebanon PA 17042

|Te|ephone # ‘(717) 798-4439

Fax # |

|Emai| INeiI.Weber@affiniti.com

Website www.affiniti.com

‘Bi g ‘ NJ Digital Readiness for Learning & Assessment
Project #fMRESC 14/15-26

|Vendor \Cablevision Lightpath NJ LLC

|Representative \Joseph Flynn

|Address \200 Jericho Quadrangle, Jericho, New York 11753

|Te|ephone # \(516) 803-5730

Fax # (516) 495-8723

Email Jflynn2@golightpath.com

|Website \Golightpath.com

‘Bi g ‘ NJ Digital Readiness for Learning & Assessment
Project #MRESC 14/15-26

|Vendor \Comcast Corporation

|Representative \Rich Schneid

|Address ‘800 Rahway Ave, Bldg A, 2" FI. Union NJ 07073

Telephone #  (908) 624-6780

Fax # (908) 851-8888

|Emai| }Rich schneid@cable.comcast.com

Website www.comcast.com



mailto:Neil.Weber@affiniti.com
http://www.affiniti.com/
mailto:Jflynn2@golightpath.com
mailto:Rich_schneid@cable.comcast.com
http://www.comcast.com/

‘Bi q ‘ NJ Digital Readiness for Learning & Assessment

Project #fMRESC 14/15-26

|Vendor \Data Networks Solutions

|Representative ‘Bill Marantz

Address 106 Apple St, - Suite 103, Tinton Falls NJ 07724

Telephone #  |(732) 741-5889 ext. 118

Fax # (732) 747-3584

|Emai| }wmarantz@dnetit.com

Website www.dnetit.com

‘Bi g ‘ NJ Digital Readiness for Learning & Assessment Project

#MRESC 14/15-26

|Vendor \Sunesys

|Representative \Alan N. Katz

|Address \185 Titus Ave, Warrington PA 18976
Telephone #  |(276) 927-2013

Fax # (276) 927-2099

|Emai| }akatz@sunesvs.com

|Website \Sunesys.com
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